Western Maryland Regional Destination
ImagiNation Tournament Results

Destination ImagiNation congratulates all the students who participated in the Hagerstown, MD tournament.
We think you are all winners!

Teams emphasized as such are going on to the next level of competition.

A: Operation Cooperation
A: Operation Cooperation, Elementary Level

Total Central Machs | Tasks @ Story | Side |Instant

Rank Name Town  Mbrshp# .
Deduct |Rw.Cen RwMach RwTsk RwStry RwSide Rwlinst
Old Forge 394.00| 240.00/ 100.00/ 0.00 40.00/ 60.00| 100.00
1G EleMechanix, Hagerstown 120-
Old Forge 20981 6.00 140.00/ 30.83| 0.00 31.95 46.67 35.50

Elementary
A: Operation Cooperation, Middle Level

Total Central Machs |Tasks @ Story | Side |Instant

Rank Name Town  Mbrshp# -
Deduct |Rw.Cen |RwMach RwTsk RwStry RwSide Rwinst
Windsor Knolls 400.00 240.00/ 100.00/ 0.00 40.00| 60.00| 100.00
qumlng _ _ 120-
1G |Knights, ljamsville 20546
Windsor Knolls 0.00| 140.00 9.83 0.00/ 18.73| 21.52| 55.00
Middle School

A: Operation Cooperation, Secondary Level

Total Central  Machs | Tasks | Story = Side Instant
Rank Name Town  Mbrshp#

Deduct |Rw.Cen RwMach RwTsk RwStry RwSide Rwlinst

Royal 400.00 240.00 100.00| 100.00/ 40.00 60.00| 100.00
1G Canadians, Hagerstown 120-

North 40573 | 0.00 240.00 68.76/ 8.00 35.79 50.18 59.00

Hagerstown A



B: Instinct Messaging

B: Instinct Messaging, Elementary Level

Rank

1G

Name Town

Team

Fountaindale Hagerstown

Green Valley
Elementary, Green
Valley Elementary
School

Pangborn
Masterminds,
Pangborn
Elementary School

Ballenger Creek
Elementary,
Ballenger Creek
Elementary Schoo

Monrovia

Hagerstown

Frederick

B: Instinct Messaging, Middle Level

Rank

1G

Name Town
BCMS Red Fins,
Ballenger Creek  |Frederick

Middle B

C: ViDlo Lit Hits

C: ViDlo Lit Hits, Elementary Level

Rank

1G

Name Town
Williamsport
Destinator
Imagin,
Indepedent
Williamsport
Team

Pangborn Hot
Tamales,
Pangborn

Williamsport

Hagerstown

Mbrshp#

120-
84605

120-
07494

120-
67079

120-
44869

Mbrshp#

120-
12731

Mbrshp#

120-
67927

120-
68449

Total Central
Deduct Rw.Cen
392.85 240.00
0.00 178.67
343.13 222.08
0.00 165.33
287.65 162.55
0.00 121.01
204.29 106.79
0.00 79.50
Total Central
Deduct Rw.Cen
400.00 240.00
0.00 104.33
Total Central
Deduct | Rw.Cen
392.34 240.00
0.00 173.19
362.08 224.20
0.00 161.79

Side
RwsSide
52.85
33.25
60.00

37.75

55.63

35.00

40.13

25.25

Side
RwSide
60.00

26.50

Side
RwsSide

60.00

42.51

57.88
41.01

Instant

Rwinst
100.00
47.50
61.05

29.00

69.47

33.00

57.37

27.25

Instant
Rwlnst
100.00

29.50

Instant
Rwlnst
92.34

54.25

80.00
47.00



Elementary School

Winfield -- Team . . 120-
3 1. Winfield PTA Westminster/Sykesville 50013
Fountaindale ES 120-
4 Super 7, Bobbie  |Hagerstown
. 42290
Ludwig
C: ViDlo Lit Hits, Middle Level
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
New Market
Middle A Team, 120-
16 New Market New Market 56571
Middle School
Sykesville Middle, 120-
2G  Sykesville Middle |Sykesville
59385
School
Windsor Knolls
3 Fantastic 6, liamsville 120-
Windsor Knolls J 38658
Middle School
120-
4 The Dlvas Hagerstown 52430
Smithsburg
Dlominators, . 120-
®  Smithburg Middle SMithsburg 71307
School
Ballenger Ninjas, 120-
6 Ballenger Creek  Frederick 82535
Middle A
C: ViDlo Lit Hits, Secondary Level
Rank Name Town Mbrshp#
StarGirls, 120-
16 NorthHagerstownl Hagerstown 22535

335.97
0.00
296.61

0.00

Total
Deduct
398.84

0.00

386.26
0.00
328.86

0.00

250.17
0.00
241.68

0.00

224.27
0.00

Total
Deduct
400.00
0.00

232.27
167.61
151.67

109.45

Central
Rw.Cen
240.00

171.82

231.73
165.90
211.27

151.25

166.47
119.18
169.57

121.40

177.97
127.41

Central

Rw.Cen
240.00
186.29

56.47
40.01
44.94

31.84

Side
RwSide
60.00
42.01

54.53
38.18
55.96

39.18

48.82
34.18
44.78

31.35

20.72
1451

Side
RwsSide
60.00
46.85

47.23
27.75
100.00

58.75

Instant
Rwlnst
98.84

85.00

100.00
86.00
61.63

53.00

34.88
30.00
27.33

23.50

25.58
22.00

Instant

Rwlnst
100.00
90.25



D: Private DI

D: Private DI, Middle Level

Rank Name Town
NMMS Polka
Dotted Chickens,
1G New Market New Market
Middle School

2G  Springfield Middle Williamsport

D: Private DI, Secondary Level

Rank Name Town
1G The 7 Minstrels New Market
Liberty High's
""Homie-Dobres",
2G Liberty High Eldersburg
School
E: A New Angle

E: A New Angle, Elementary Level

Rank Name Town
Old Forge Elem
1G Woodchuckers, |Hagerstown

Old Forge ES

E: A New Angle, Secondary Level

Rank Name Town
Walkersville's No
1G  Soup 4 Jared, Walkersville

Walkersville

Total Central
Mbrshp#
Deduct Rw.Cen
400.00 300.00
120-
93023 0.00 207.49
120- 349.48 267.41
02413 0.00 184.95
Total Central
Mbrshp#
Deduct Rw.Cen
120- 400.00 300.00
77369 0.00 241.99
346.53 273.72
120-
50090 0.00 220.79
Total Central  OWHR
Mbrshp# -
P* Deduct Rw.Cen RWWHR Sur3n2
120- 400.00| 240.00/ 150.00
83131 0.00 211.62 1.05 61.62
Total Central  OWHR
Mbrshp# -
P* Deduct Rw.Cen RWWHR Sur3n2
120- 400.00| 240.00/ 150.00
33207 0.00 214.64 4.83 64.64

Instant
Rwlnst
100.00

92.00

82.07
75.50

Instant

Rwlnst
100.00
80.00
72.81

58.25

Side |Instant
RwSide Rwlnst

60.00 | 100.00
35.02| 29.50

Side |Instant
RwSide Rwlnst

60.00 | 100.00
4518 91.75






